Dimensions: [mm]
33 21
141
1
7
,0
±
0

DESCRIPTION
WIRL-PRO2 Radio module 2.4 GHz
with RF pad ORDER CODE
2603011121000
REVISION STATUS DATE (YYYY-MM-DD) BUSINESS UNIT PAGE
001.023 Valid 2018-10-11 eiSmart 6/6
This electronic component has been designed and developed for usage in general electronic equipment only. This product is not authorized for use in equipment where a higher safety standard and reliability standard is especially required or where a failure of the product is reasonably expected to cause severe personal injury or death, unless the parties have executed an agreement specifically governing such use. Moreover Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH
& Co KG products are neither designed nor intended for use in areas such as military, aerospace, aviation, nuclear control, submarine, transportation (automotive control, train control, ship control), transportation signal, disaster prevention, medical, public information network etc.. Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co KG must be informed about the intent of such usage before the design-in stage. In addition, sufficient reliability evaluation checks for safety
must be performed on every electronic component which is used in electrical circuits that require high safety and reliability functions or performance.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Sub-GHz Modules category:
Click to view products by  Wurth manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
HMC-C024  nRF24L01P-MODULE-SMA  CMD-KEY2-418-CRE  V640-A90  SM1231E868  HMC-C582  SM-MN-00-HF-RC  HMC-C031
LoRa Node Kit(US)  Sierra HL7588 4G KIT(US)  WISE-4610-S672NA  EC21AUFA-MINIPCIE  EC21EUGA-MINIPCIE  CS-EASYSWITCH-
25  EC21JFB-MINIPCIE  DL-RFM96-433M  Ra-07H-V1.1  Ra-07  Ra-01SH  Ra-01S-T  Ra-01SH-T  CMD-HHCP-418-MD  CMD-HHCP-433-
MD  CMD-HHLR-418-MD  2095000000200  XB9X-DMRS-031  20911051101  COM-13909  HMC-C033  COM-13910  WRL-14498
SX1276RF1KAS  HMC-C011  HMC-C014  HMC-C050  HMC-C001  HMC-C006  HMC-C030  HMC-C021  HMC-C041  HMC-C042  HMC-
C048  HMC-C051  HMC-C071  HMC-C072  HMC-C088  A2500R24C00GM  702-W  HUM-900-PRC  ISP4520-EU-ST